West Basin Municipal Water District &  File No. 93-009
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works
West Coast Basin Barrier Project – Expansion Phase III Project
ORDER NO. R4-2006-0069 Amending Order No. R4-2006-0009
 A-1
Attachment A-1
Table – Injection Wells
State ID
No.
LACDPW
Project No.
Map Label
No.
Aquifer
Injected
3S/15W-12X11S 1308AB 12X1 200-ft
3S/15W-12X09S 1308AC 12X9 200-ft
3S/15W-13X13S 1308AA 13X1 200-ft
3S/15W-13R03S 1309F 13R3 Silverado
3S/15W-13R02S 1309E 13R2 Silverado
3S/14W-31X04S 713G 31X4 Silverado
4S/14W-06X13S 724V 6X13 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-05X13S 725BC 5X13 Silverado
4S/14W-08X27S 725BJ 8X27 Silverado
4S/14W-08X15S 726AS 8X15 Silverado
4S/14W-17X10S 726AX 17X10 Silverado
4S/14W-17X12S 727AC 17X12 Silverado
4S/14W-17X13S 727AS 17X13 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08X14S 725BK 8X14 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08X08S 726AT 8X8 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X02S 727AD 17X2 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08X13S 725AC 8X13 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08H01S 725AG 8H1 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08X01S 726AQ 8X1 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-08X02S 726AL 8X2 Silverado
4S/14W-08X31S 726BC 8X31 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X08S 727AG 17X8 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-20X05S 728N 20X5 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-20X08S 728J 20X8 Silverado
4S/14W-17D00S 726AW 17D0 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X06S 727AN 17X6 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X15S 727AR 17X15 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X19S 727AJ 17X19 Silverado
4S/14W-05X03S 725BE 5X3 Silverado
4S/14W-05X07S 724M 5X7 Silverado
3S/15W-12X14S 1306J 12X14 Silverado
3S/15W-12X15S 1307Y 12X15 Silverado
3S/15W-12X02S 1307R 12X2 200-ft
3S/15W-12X03S 1307AA 12X3 Silverado
3S/15W-12X12S 1307T 12X12 200-ft
3S/15W-12X21S 1307AC 12X21 Silverado
3S/15W-12X18S 1307V 12X18 200-ft
3S/15W-12X06S 1307AE 12X6 Silverado
3S/15W-12X07S 1307AF 12X7 Silverado
3S/15W-12X13S 1308AF 12X13 Silverado
West Basin Municipal Water District &  File No. 93-009
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works
West Coast Basin Barrier Project – Expansion Phase III Project
ORDER NO. R4-2006-0069 Amending Order No. R4-2006-0009
 A-2
Table – Injection Wells
State ID
No.
LACDPW
Project No.
Map Label
No.
Aquifer
Injected
3S/15W-12X08S 1308AG 12X8 Silverado
3S/15W-13X12S 1308Z 13X12 200-ft
3S/15W-13X10S 1308AJ 13X10 Silverado
3S/15W-13X02S 1308AE 13X2 Silverado
3S/15W-13X08S 1309AJ 13X8 Silverado
3S/15W-13X05S 1309AE 13X5 200-ft
3S/15W-13X04S 1309AI 13X4 Silverado
3S/15W-24X07S 1309AD 24X7 200-ft
3S/15W-24X06S 700F 24X6 Silverado
3S/15W-24X09S 690H 24X9 200-ft
3S/15W-24X05S 690J 24X5 200-ft
4S/14W-08X17S 725AB 8X17 Silverado
4S/14W-08X20S 725AF 8X20 Silverado
4S/14W-08X25S 725V 8X25 Silverado
4S/14W-08X22S 725Z 8X22 Silverado

ORDER NO. R4-2006-0069 Amending Order No. R4-2006-0009
 A-3
Table – Injection Wells
State ID
No.
LACDPW
Project No.
Map Label
No.
Aquifer
Injected
4S/14W-20X06S 728K 20X6 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-20X04S 728L 20X4 Silverado
4S/14W-08X04S 726AU 8X4 Silverado
4S/14W-17X05S 726AV 17X5 Silverado
3S/15W-36X01S 702Q 36X1 Silverado
3S/15W-36X03S 703H 36X3 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/14W-31X02S 703J 31X2 200-ft/ Silverado
4S/14W-17X03S 727AX 17X3 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X01S 727AL 17X1 Silverado
3S/14W-31X03S 714S 31X3 Silverado
4S/14W-17X24S 727AM 17X24 Silverado
4S/14W-17X21S 727AU 17X21 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X18S 727AH 17X18 Silverado
4S/14W-17X04S 727AP 17X4 Silverado
4S/14W-17X22S 727AQ 17X22 Silverado
3S/14W-31X01S 703K 31X1 Silverado
4S/14W-17X07S 727AK 17X7 Lower San Pedro
3S/14W-31X05S 713F 31X5 Silverado
4S/14W-17X20S 727AT 17X20 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-06X02S 714T 6X2 Silverado
4S/14W-17X25S 728V 17X25 Lower San Pedro
4S/14W-17X23S 728H 17X23 Silverado

West Basin Municipal Water District &  File No. 93-009
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works
West Coast Basin Barrier Project – Expansion Phase III Project
ORDER NO. R4-2006-0069 Amending Order No. R4-2006-0009
 A-4
Table – Injection Wells
State ID
No.
LACDPW
Project No.
Map Label
No.
Aquifer
Injected
4S/14W-08X29S 725BH 8X29 Silverado
3S/15W-12X01S 1306H 12X1 200-ft
3S/15W-12X10S 1307Q 12X10 200-ft
3S/15W-12X22S 1307Z 12X22 Silverado
3S/15W-12X16S 1307S 12X16 200-ft
3S/15W-12X04S 1307AB 12X4 Silverado
3S/15W-12X17S 1307U 12X17 200-ft
3S/15W-12X05S 1307AD 12X5 Silverado
3S/15W-12X19S 1307W 12X19 200-ft
3S/15W-12X20S 1307X 12X20 200-ft
3S/15W-13X11S 1308AH 13X11 Silverado
3S/15W-13X09S 1308AD 13X9 200-ft
3S/15W-13X07S 1309AG 13X7 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-13X06S 1309AF 13X6 200-ft
3S/15W-13X03S 1309AK 13X3 Silverado
3S/15W-13X01S 1309AH 13X1 200-ft
3S/15W-24X03S 1309AL 24X3 Silverado
3S/15W-24X08S 700E 24X8 200-ft
3S/15W-24X04S 690K 24X4 Silverado
3S/15W-24X02S 690L 24X2 Silverado
3S/15W-24X10S 690D 24X10 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-24X01S 691EE 24X1 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-25X01S 691DD 25X1 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-25X02S 691T 25X2 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-25X03S 692S 25X3 Silverado
3S/15W-25X04S 692L 25X4 Silverado
3S/15W-25X05S 692G 25X5 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-25X06S 702J 25X6 200-ft/ Silverado
3S/15W-36X02S 702P 36X2 200-ft/ Silverado
West Basin Municipal Water District &  File No. 93-009
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works
West Coast Basin Barrier Project – Expansion Phase III Project
ORDER NO. R4-2006-0069 Amending Order No. R4-2006-0009